
Richmond Street

Outlet

Outlet

Data

Outlet

Heat

Track Lighting

Track Lighting
Divider between high ceiling (↑) and lower ceiling (↓)

Hallway

11 ft.

46 in.
26 ft.

7 ft.

Room for Chair

Peter's Desk

Room for Chair

Johnny's Desk

Wood Table

Metal Desk

Type
Cabinet

Grey Couch

12 ft.


